POLICE

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number

Time and Date

25B001054

25B001055

25B001056

25B001057

25B001058

25B001059

25B001060

25B001061

25B001062

25B001063

25B001064

25B001065

06:21:48
03/15/25
08:50:24
03/15/25
08:59:11
03/15/25
09:25:52
03/15/25
13:12:44
03/15/25
17:46:36
03/15/25

17:21:53
03/15/25
17:55:14
03/15/25

16:31:16
03/15/25
19:32:16
03/15/25
19:39:00
03/15/25
01:24:25
03/16/25

Nature
Traffic Hazard

Traffic Hazard
Traffic Hazard
Traffic Hazard
Lockout

Traffic Stop

Theft Vehicle

K9 Deployment

Speeding Veh
Animal Problem
Lift Assist

911 Open Line

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location

271 SR 129 S; GILMAN HOME BPD
CENTER, BATESVILLE, IN
46 /| MORTON WAY, BATESVILLE, IN

HUNTERSVILLE RD / SR 229, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

BISCHOFF RD / COONHUNTERS RD, 69
BATESVILLE, IN

1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

1029 N SR 229; SHELL GAS STATION BPD
HOT HEAD BURRITOS, BATESVILLE,

IN

340 WOODSIDE CT, BATESVILLE, IN

1029 N SR 229; SHELL GAS STATION BPD
HOT HEAD BURRITOS, BATESVILLE,

IN

270 ARLINGTON DR, BATESVILLE, IN

958 SR 46 E; THE WATERS OF BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN
109 S MULBERRY ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

11 N ELM ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

Dsp

CAA

Total reported: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 03/15/25°, All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

03/16/25



