

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

•	,					
	Number 25B001054	Time and Date 06:21:48	Nature Traffic Hazard	Address 271 SR 129 S; GILMAN HOME	Location BPD	<u>Dsp</u>
		03/15/25		CENTER, BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B001055	08:50:24	Traffic Hazard	46 / MORTON WAY, BATESVILLE, IN		
		03/15/25				
	25B001056	08:59:11	Traffic Hazard	HUNTERSVILLE RD / SR 229,	BPD	
		03/15/25		BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B001057	09:25:52	Traffic Hazard	BISCHOFF RD / COONHUNTERS RD,	69	
		03/15/25		BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B001058	13:12:44	Lockout	1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE,	BPD	
		03/15/25		BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B001059	17:46:36	Traffic Stop	1029 N SR 229; SHELL GAS STATION	BPD	CAA
		03/15/25		HOT HEAD BURRITOS, BATESVILLE,		
				IN		
	25B001060	17:21:53	Theft Vehicle	340 WOODSIDE CT, BATESVILLE, IN		
		03/15/25		·		
	25B001061	17:55:14	K9 Deployment	1029 N SR 229; SHELL GAS STATION	BPD	
		03/15/25	. ,	HOT HEAD BURRITOS, BATESVILLE,		
				IN		
	25B001062	16:31:16	Speeding Veh	270 ARLINGTON DR, BATESVILLE, IN		
		03/15/25				
	25B001063	19:32:16	Animal Problem	958 SR 46 E; THE WATERS OF	BPD	
		03/15/25		BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B001064	19:39:00	Lift Assist	109 S MULBERRY ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
		03/15/25				
	25B001065	01:24:25	911 Open Line	11 N ELM ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
		03/16/25	•	,		
	Total Incidents for This Agency: 12					

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Total reported: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 03/15/25`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 03/16/25